

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19368-19369/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2007 in
& WP No. 8624/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WP No. 4950/2007

T. UDAYKUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVICHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19397-19399 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 20270-20272 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)
SLP(C) NO. 21094 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25136-25137 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nalini Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. D. Durga Devi, Adv.
 Ms. P. Priyadarshini, Adv.
 Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
 Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

 Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

 Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

 Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
 Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Sanay K. Narayanan, Adv.
 Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

 Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

.....2.

- 2 -

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Debaleena Kilikdar, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli ,Adv

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master