

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 5444-5445/2010

KHIMRAJ SAKARIYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI CHANDRAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Nishtha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks
time to file fresh and complete address of respondent NO.49
and take steps for serving notice of lodgment of petition of
appeal.

List again on 28.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.06

Registrar

12:44:28 IST
Reason: