

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5423-5425/2010

S. GOPALAN SRINIVASAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI CHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5444-5445/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.
Mr Puneeth K.G, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No(s). 5423-5425/2010

Despite directions on the last hearing counsel has not

chosen to take steps for respondent no.8. Time extended for

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.12.03

providing fresh and correct address of respondent no.8 for

16:54:53 IST

Reason:

effecting service. If filed, office to process.

-2-

Item No.10

C.A. No. 5444-5445/2010

Despite order dt.3.9.2014 appellant has neither filed

fresh and complete address of respondent No.49 nor taken any steps. Last opportunity is granted by extending two weeks time.

List again on 2.2.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar