

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 5414-5415/2010

T. UDAYKUMAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVICHANDRAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
WITH
C.A. No. 5420-5422/2010
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 5437/2010
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 10/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Ms. A. Sumathi, Adv.
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.5421/2010
Signature Not Verified

The Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps in

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.12.13

respect of the unserved respondents within two weeks.

12:17:27 IST
Reason:

C.A. Nos.5414-5415,5420, 5422 and 5437 of 2010

Service is complete.

Item No.92

Hon'ble Court, as and when the connected matter i.e.,
C.A.No.5421/2010 is complete.

List again on 6.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar