

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5420-5422/2010

D. MANJULA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVICHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5423-5425/2010

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. No. 5444-5445/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 22.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar