

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5423-5425/2010

S. GOPALAN SRINIVASAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI CHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5444-5445/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.
Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity for furnishing fresh and correct address of Respondent No. 1 in C.A. No. 5425 of 2010, Respondent No. 49 in C.A. No. 5444 of 2010 and Respondent No. 48 in C.A.No. 5445 of 2010 within a period of two weeks is granted. Notice thereafter, be issued.

Registry to submit the status of remaining respondents in the next office report.

List again on 13.05.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar