

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5423-5425/2010

S. GOPALAN SRINIVASAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVI CHANDRAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 28/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kaveeta Wadia, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. R. C. Kohli, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv. (N/P)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SR. P.A.

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER