

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).5414-5415/2010

T. UDAYKUMAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAVICHANDRAN AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No.242629 OF 2023- FOR EARLY HEARING

Date : 22-04-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, AOR
Ms. Neha Sharma, AOR
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR
Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, AOR
Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, AOR
Mr. Vinodh Kanna B., AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA No.242629/2023 is disposed of.

As mentioned, list the matters on 18th September 2024.

(DEEPAK JOSHI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR